10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12 Noon
12 Noon
1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

5-7 pm

2019 Wayne County Fair As of 530/19

www.waynecountyfair.org

— PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF EVENTS —

Monday, August 12
Opening Day
Free until 2 pm
Grange Booth Judging
Board of Supervisors Meeting
Open Class Food Judging
All Exhibits In Place
Pork Chop Barbecue — Grange
NYS Harness Racing
164" Opening Ceremonies
Open Class Baked Food Sale
4-H Rabbit/Cavy Show
Scarecrow Judging Begins

RIDES OPEN
Anthony Blood (BP)

5-6:30 pm 4-H Flower/Vegetable Judging

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

Open Vegetable Judging

Night Train Band
Demolition Derby - $10.00 all

*Home Arts Department judging done on
Sunday, August 11

10:00 am
11:00 am
12 Noon
12 Noon
12 Noon
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00pm
6-10 pm
5-7 pm
5-7 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:30-10
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

Thursday, August 15

Grange Day
4-H Western Horse Show
4-H Pet Show
Chicken & Pork Chop Barbecue
4-H Children’s Center till 3:00 pm
Open Sheep Show

Tuesday, August 13
Cooperative Extension Day &

Sr. Citizens Day

Sr. Citizens FREE until 5 pm
10-2 pm CCE Day Activities
10:00 am 4-H Goat Show
11:00 am Chicken Barbecue — Grange
12 Noon 4-H Poultry Show
1:00 pm  Sheriff Sr. Safety Presentation (BP)
1:00 pm 4-H Miniatures/Driving Horse Show
1-3pm  4-H Mannequin Modeling

Wednesday, August 14

Youth & 4-H Day

Youth 16 & Under FREE until 5 pm
10:00 am 4-H English/Dressage Horse Show
10:00 am 4-H Dairy Show
11:00 am Egg Drop Contest
11-1 pm  Sheriff Child Safety Seat Check
12 Noon Chicken Barbecue — Grange
12-3pm  4-H Children’s Center
12 Noon Gladiolus Sale until gone
12-4 pm  Youth Coloring Contest — Royalty

1-3pm  Sr. Citizen Only Cake Wheel for $.25 1-5pm  Pay One Price Rides $15.00
1-3pm  Innisfree Celtic Music Ensemble (BP) 1:00 pm  RIDES OPEN
Plant & Flower Show Opens to Public 2:00 pm Open Beef Showmanship

3:00 pm Open Beef Show

3:00 pm Gladiolus Show Opens to Public
4:00 pm RIDES OPEN

5:00 pm 4-H Dog Show

5-7 pm  4-H Children’s Center

5-7 pm  Charlie Ellis (BP)

6-10 pm Pay One Price Rides $15.00
4:00 pm Draft Pony Show - Grandstand
4:30-7 pm “Our Tasting” Event $10.00
6:00 pm Draft Horse Show - Grandstand
6:30 pm WC Fair Pie Contest Judging
7:30 pm Open Fruit Judging

7:30 pm Pie Contest Auction

8:00 pm Swagger Band

Friday, August 16

First Responder’s Day
First Responder’s with ID & Immediate
Family FREE
9:00am  4-H Gymkhana Horse Show
9:00 am  Open Dairy Show
12 Noon Chicken Barbecue — Grange

Open Flower Show Opens to Public 12 Noon 4-H Children’s Center till 3:00 pm

RIDES OPEN

4-H and Open Swine Show

Pay One Price Rides $15.00
The Deceivers Band (BP)

4-H Children’s Center
Celebrity Goat Milking Contest
Cake Wheel Opens

Zac Brown Tribute Band ZBTB
Round/Square Dancing

4-H Livestock Costume Contest
Demolition Derby - $10.00 all

1:00 pm  4-H Milk and Cookies Contest

2:00 pm  4-H Large Animal Super-
Showmanship Contest

3:00 pm  Dahlia Show Opens to Public

3:00 pm RIDES OPEN

5:00 pm  Wayne County Sheriff K-9 Demo

5-7pm  The Flock (BP)

6:00 pm  Cake Wheel Opens

7:00 pm  Wayne County Fair Parade

8:30 pm  Divided By Zero Band
9:00 pm  Mullet & Facial Hair Competition

Parking:

Daily Admission: $6 — Adults (17 & Older)

Weekly Pass: $16 — Adult (17 & Older)

Fair Admission

$4 Youth (age 6-16)
Free — 5 & Under

$9 — Youth (age 6-16)
FREE

-Horse Wagon Rides — Fair Parking Lot

-Model Train Exhibit — Commercial Bldg.

-Animal, Flower, Fruit & Vegetable Exhibits

-Home Arts Department Exhibits

-Wayne County Sheriff Operation Safe Child (Child ID’s)
-Beer Garden Open 5 pm - 11 pm, Fri. & Sat. till 12 am
-Wild Wheels Thrill Arena

Free Daily Activities

1:00 pm  Watermelon Eating Contest

2:00 pm  4-H Sheep Show

3:00 pm  4-H Beef Show

3:00 pm  Fairy Garden Show

4:00 pm  Open Rabbit/Cavy Show

5:00 pm  Youth Gift Card Drawing

5-7pm  Worthy Duncan (BP)

6:00 pm  Cake Wheel Opens

6:00 pm  4-H Clothing Review

7:30 pm  4-H Goat Demo

8:00 pm  Bad Alibi Band

8:00 pm  Championship Figure 8 Racing -
$10.00 all

Saturday, August 17

Youth Day

Youth 16 & Under FREE until 5 pm
7-11am 4-H Teen Xchange Pancake Bkfast
9:00am  Open Horse Show
9:00am  Open Dairy Goat Show
9:30 am  Youth Pedal Tractor Pull
10:00 am Talent Showcase Contest
12 Noon Chicken Barbecue — Grange
12 Noon 4-H Children’s Center till 5:00 pm
12 Noon Veggie Races
12 Noon 4-H Small Animal Super

Showmanship Contest

12 Noon Central NY Garden Tractor Pull
12-4 pm  Youth Coloring Contest - Royalty
1:00 pm RIDES OPEN
1-5pm  Pay One Price Rides $15.00
3-5pm  Wayne Community Band Concert
5:00 pm  Youth Gift Card Drawing
5:00 pm  4-H Herdsmanship Award
5:00 pm  Wayne County Sheriff K-9 Demo
5-7pm  Mike & Steve - Unplugged (BP)
7:00 pm  Demolition Derby - $10.00 all
8:00 pm  Slow Riders Band
8:00 pm  All Animal Exhibits Close

BP=Back Porch Band (Floral Hall)


http://www.waynecountyfair.org/
http://offstride.tripod.com/id17.htm
https://www.facebook.com/nighttrainpartyband/
http://www.jmproductionsinc.com/home.html?sid=a088b12e2dd2e86a5ad4ac87d3134af9
https://www.facebook.com/worthyduncan/
http://jmderby.com/
http://www.pkillion.com/
http://www.zacbrowntributeband.com/hPbPK/
http://www.jmproductionsinc.com/home.html?sid=a088b12e2dd2e86a5ad4ac87d3134af9
http://flockbandmusic.com/
https://www.dbzrock.com/
https://www.facebook.com/cnygtpa
https://www.facebook.com/mikesteveunplugged/
http://www.jmproductionsinc.com/home.html?sid=a088b12e2dd2e86a5ad4ac87d3134af9
http://www.slowridersband.com/
http://www.charlieacoustic.net/index.html

