2019 Wayne County Fair

www.waynecountyfair.org

- PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF EVENTS -

	Monday, August 12		Tuesday, August 13	V	Vednesday, August 14
Opening Day		Cooperative Extension Day &		Youth & 4-H Day	
	Free until 2 pm		Sr. Citizens Day	Youth	16 & Under FREE until 5 pm
10:00 am	Grange Booth Judging	S	Sr. Citizens FREE until 5 pm	10:00 am	4-H English/Dressage Horse Show
11:00 am	Board of Supervisors Meeting		CCE Day Activities	10:00 am	4-H Dairy Show
	Open Class Food Judging	-	4-H Goat Show	11:00 am	Egg Drop Contest
11:00 am	All Exhibits In Place	11:00 am	Chicken Barbecue – Grange	11-1 pm	Sheriff Child Safety Seat Check
12 Noon	Pork Chop Barbecue – Grange		4-H Poultry Show	12 Noon	Chicken Barbecue – Grange
12 Noon	NYS Harness Racing		Sheriff Sr. Safety Presentation (BP)	12-3 pm	4-H Children's Center
1:00 pm	164 th Opening Ceremonies		4-H Miniatures/Driving Horse Show	12 Noon	Gladiolus Sale until gone
2:00 pm	Open Class Baked Food Sale	-	4-H Mannequin Modeling	12-4 pm	Youth Coloring Contest – Royalty
2:00 pm	4-H Rabbit/Cavy Show	1-3 pm	Sr. Citizen Only Cake Wheel for \$.25	1-5 pm	Pay One Price Rides \$15.00
2:00 pm	Scarecrow Judging Begins	1-3 pm	Innisfree Celtic Music Ensemble (BP)	1:00 pm	RIDES OPEN
3:00 pm	Plant & Flower Show Opens to Public	-	Open Beef Showmanship	1:00 pm	Watermelon Eating Contest
5:00 pm	RIDES OPEN		Open Beef Show	2:00 pm	4-H Sheep Show
5-7 pm	Anthony Blood (BP)	-	Gladiolus Show Opens to Public	3:00 pm	4-H Beef Show
5-6:30 pm	4-H Flower/Vegetable Judging		RIDES OPEN	3:00 pm	Fairy Garden Show
7:00 pm	Open Vegetable Judging	5:00 pm	4-H Dog Show	4:00 pm	Open Rabbit/Cavy Show
8:00 pm	Night Train Band	-	4-H Children's Center	5:00 pm	Youth Gift Card Drawing
8:00 pm	<u>Demolition Derby</u> - \$10.00 all		Charlie Ellis (BP)	5-7 pm	Worthy Duncan (BP)
*Home Arts Department judging done on Sunday, August 11		6-10 pm	Pay One Price Rides \$15.00	6:00 pm	Cake Wheel Opens
		4:00 pm	Draft Pony Show - Grandstand	6:00 pm	4-H Clothing Review
			n "Our Tasting" Event \$10.00	7:30 pm	4-H Goat Demo
			Draft Horse Show - Grandstand	8:00 pm	Bad Alibi Band
		6:30 pm	WC Fair Pie Contest Judging	8:00 pm	<u>Championship Figure 8 Racing</u> -
		-	Open Fruit Judging		\$10.00 all
			Pie Contest Auction		
		8:00 pm	Swagger Band		

Thursday, August 15 Grange Day

Friday, August 16 First Responder's Day First Responder's with ID & Immediate

	31 unge 2 uj		That Responder a Day
10:00 am	4-H Western Horse Show	First 1	Responder's with ID & Immediate
11:00 am	4-H Pet Show		Family FREE
12 Noon	Chicken & Pork Chop Barbecue	9:00 am	4-H Gymkhana Horse Show
12 Noon	4-H Children's Center till 3:00 pm	9:00 am	Open Dairy Show
12 Noon	Open Sheep Show	12 Noon	Chicken Barbecue – Grange
3:00 pm	Open Flower Show Opens to Public	12 Noon	4-H Children's Center till 3:00 pm
3:00 pm	RIDES OPEN	1:00 pm	4-H Milk and Cookies Contest
3:00pm	4-H and Open Swine Show	2:00 pm	4-H Large Animal Super-
6-10 pm	Pay One Price Rides \$15.00		Showmanship Contest
5-7 pm	The Deceivers Band (BP)	3:00 pm	Dahlia Show Opens to Public
5-7 pm	4-H Children's Center	3:00 pm	RIDES OPEN
6:00 pm	Celebrity Goat Milking Contest	5:00 pm	Wayne County Sheriff K-9 Demo
6:00 pm	Cake Wheel Opens	5-7 pm	The Flock (BP)
8:00 pm	Zac Brown Tribute Band ZBTB	6:00 pm	Cake Wheel Opens
7:30-10	Round/Square Dancing	7:00 pm	Wayne County Fair Parade
7:30 pm	4-H Livestock Costume Contest	8:30 pm	Divided By Zero Band
8:00 pm	<u>Demolition Derby</u> - \$10.00 all	9:00 pm	Mullet & Facial Hair Competition

Fair Admission

Daily Admission: \$6 – Adults (17 & Older)

\$4 Youth (age 6-16) Free – 5 & Under

Weekly Pass: \$16 – Adult (17 & Older) \$9 – Youth (age 6-16)

Parking: FREE

Free Daily Activities

-Horse Wagon Rides – Fair Parking Lot -Model Train Exhibit – Commercial Bldg.

-Animal, Flower, Fruit & Vegetable Exhibits

-Home Arts Department Exhibits

-Wayne County Sheriff Operation Safe Child (Child ID's)
-Beer Garden Open 5 pm - 11 pm, Fri. & Sat. till 12 am

-Wild Wheels Thrill Arena

Saturday, August 17 Youth Day

Open Horse Show Open Dairy Goat Show

7-11 am

9:00 am

9:00 am 9:30 am

8:00 pm

Youth 16 & Under FREE until 5 pm

Youth Pedal Tractor Pull

4-H Teen Xchange Pancake Bkfast

10:00 am	Talent Showcase Contest
12 Noon	Chicken Barbecue – Grange
12 Noon	4-H Children's Center till 5:00 pm
12 Noon	Veggie Races
12 Noon	4-H Small Animal Super
	Showmanship Contest
12 Noon	Central NY Garden Tractor Pull
12-4 pm	Youth Coloring Contest - Royalty
1:00 pm	RIDES OPEN
1-5 pm	Pay One Price Rides \$15.00
3-5 pm	Wayne Community Band Concert
5:00 pm	Youth Gift Card Drawing
5:00 pm	4-H Herdsmanship Award
5:00 pm	Wayne County Sheriff K-9 Demo
5-7 pm	Mike & Steve - Unplugged (BP)
7:00 pm	Demolition Derby - \$10.00 all
8:00 pm	Slow Riders Band

BP=Back Porch Band (Floral Hall)

All Animal Exhibits Close